
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

DNF 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
54 
23 
10 
47 
55 
89 
91 
45 

287 
77 
74 

147 
169 

86 
94 

304 
34 
17 

197 
95 
44 

11 
200 

67 
93 

Name 
NASKA Alberto 
LOCATELLI Michele 
B O LLIN I  F R IG ER IO  A les s a nd ro  
BETTI Christian 
BONCI Simone 
MAJRANI Filippo 
GUERZONI Leonardo 
PREMI Alessandro 
FAVALE Emanuel 
DALLAVALLE Massimo 
FLACCADORI Davide 
LESMO Andrea 
CANALI Brian 
CASERO Stefano 
CIPRIANI Nicolò 
BALESTRIERI Luca 
CARTECHINI Giovanni 
RIVA Tiziano 
MOCCIA Mario 
ZHEGROVA Benjamin 
MACINA Roberto 

MAZZEI Raffaele 
LAMANNA Simone 
GIOLI Antonio 
G U A S T A M A C C H I A  M au r o  L u c ia n o  

Class 
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  
Le ge nds  C a rs  

Team 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
- 
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  
LEGEND CARS ITALIA  

Car 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Legend 
Legend 
Legend 
Legend 

Best Tm 
1:17.246 
1:17.367 
1:17.434 
1:17.578 
1:17.613 
1:17.697 
1:17.769 
1:18.055 
1:18.244 
1:18.332 
1:18.547 
1:18.593 
1:18.988 
1:18.990 
1:19.210 
1:19.360 
1:19.362 
1:19.530 
1:19.572 
1:19.755 
1:19.894 

1:19.293 
1:19.597 

In Lap 

2 
2 
5 
4 
2 
3 
5 

12 
4 
7 
5 
2 

12 
5 
3 

12 
6 

12 
4 

12 
4 

6 
6 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.121 
0.188 
0.332 
0.367 
0.451 
0.523 
0.809 
0.998 
1.086 
1.301 
1.347 
1.742 
1.744 
1.964 
2.114 
2.116 
2.284 
2.326 
2.509 
2.648 

Gap 

0.121 
0.067 
0.144 
0.035 
0.084 
0.072 
0.286 
0.189 
0.088 
0.215 
0.046 
0.395 
0.002 
0.220 
0.150 
0.002 
0.168 
0.042 
0.183 
0.139 

VMax 
154,9 
139,4 
137,8 
155,4 
151,0 
164,1 
140,3 
144,4 
149,2 
136,7 
146,5 
140,1 
144,2 
150,8 
154,5 
143,0 
135,2 
115,8 
151,0 
141,5 
167,4 

165,9 
157,2 
152,1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/06/2025 17:32:10 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Varano 3rd Round 
Legends 

Race 3A 

Race (18:00 Time) started at 17:05:32 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/06/2025 17:05 


